
Subdivision position thickness
no mm mm

1 2.69 > 2.69
2 5.73 3.04
3 7.17 1.44
4 9.24 2.07
5 11.20 1.96
6 12.58 1.38
7 13.16 0.58
8 13.48 0.32
9 14.01 0.53

edge 14.33 0.32


